
 

 

 

 

 

 
May 

Thursday, May 1 

Thursday, May 28 

 

June 

Monday, June 2 

Tuesday, June 3 

Saturday, June 7 

Tuesday, June 10 

Thursday, June 12 

Tuesday, June 17 

Thursday, June 19 

Tuesday, June 24 

 

Thursday, June 26 

 

 

July 

Tuesday, July 1 

Thursday, July 3 

Tuesday, July 8 

Thursday, July 10 

Tuesday, July 15 

Wednesday, July 16 

Thursday, July 17 

Monday, July 21 

 

Tuesday, July 22 

Thursday, July 24 

Friday, July 25 

Sunday, July 27

            Beechwood Barracudas 

Swim & Dive 

Summer 2025 
 

 

Beechwood Swim/Dive Registration Opens 

Beechwood Swim/Dive Information Night 

 

 

First Swim and Dive Team Practice 

First Little Cudas Practice 

NKSL Reds Game, 4:10pm 

Dive Meet: Beechwood @ Taylor Mill 

Swim Meet: Taylor Mill @ Beechwood 

Dive Meet: Ludlow @ Beechwood  

Swim Meet: Beechwood @ Ludlow 

Dive Meet: Beechwood @ Bluegrass 

Chipotle Fundraiser 5-9pm 

Swim Meet: Bluegrass @ Beechwood 

 

 

 

Dive Meet: Beechwood @ Fort Thomas 

Swim Meet: Fort Thomas @ Beechwood 

Dive Meet: Newport @ Beechwood  

Swim Meet: Beechwood @ Newport 

Dive Meet: Brookwood @ Beechwood  

Classic Diving @ Oakbrook 

Swim Meet: Beechwood @ Brookwood 

Championship Breakfast @ 9am 

Classic Swimming @ Florence 

Diving Champ Meet @ Beechwood 

Swim Champ Meet Prelims @ Five Seasons 

Swim Champ Meet Finals @ Five Seasons 

Team Banquet (Swim/Dive/Little Cudas) 5pm 

 

Visit our Team Unify Site to Register & for 

More Information 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Practice Times 

 

Swimming Practice: 

Monday- Thursday 

8&U/9-10:  8-9am 

11 & older: 9-10am 

 

Diving Practice: 

Monday- Thursday 

8-9am or 9-10am 

 

Little Cudas: 

Tuesday-Thursday 

8:15-9am 

 

Meet Times 

 

Swim: 

- All swim meets will be 

held on Thursdays and will 

begin promptly at 6pm 

- The home team warm-ups 

are from 5-5:25pm and the 

away team warm-ups are 

from 5:25-5:50pm 

- Arrive 15 minutes prior to 

the start of warm-ups 

 

Dive: 

- All dive meets will be held 

on Tuesdays and will begin 

at 6pm 

- The home team warm-ups 

are from 4:30-5pm and the 

away team warm-ups are 

from 5-5:45pm 

- Arrive 15 minutes prior to 

the start of warm-ups 

 


